

T.J.S ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Olabu A

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.

Accredited by NAAC / ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution.

TJS Nagar, Peruvoyal, Near Kavaraipettai, Gummidipoondi Taluk, Thiruvallur District -601206

Circular for IIC Function



TJS ENGINEERING COLLEGE INSTITUTION INNOVATION COUNCIL

CIRCULAR

The first council meeting of Institution's Innovation Council (IIC), TJS ENGINEERING COLLEGE was called by IIC President Mr. S. SIVACHANDRAN to discuss upon the formulation and function of IIC & shared roles and responsibility among newly joined council members as per the guidelines of MHRD's Innovation cell.

DISCUSSION TOPICS

- · Objectives of IIC
- · Type of activities
- · Features of HC portal
- · Quarterly action plan
- · Staff and student members

Date: 16.11.21

Time: 2.00 to 2.40 pm

Venue: seminar hall (II floor)

Signature & Seal

IIC President

HOL/TJSEC

TAS ENGINEERING COLLEGE.



00.0121

No.	NAME OF THE EXCILEY	DESDES CTRUS	DEPARTMENT	808 E IN BE	SECNETHER OF THE FACULTY
	MISSIVACIIANTBAN	PLAD & ASSESSMENT PROPERTY.	crvit	MUSIDENT	8 Brown
	WEST TREEST	ANSISTANT FRIETSSOF	tait	VX.1 PRESIDENT	9.01
3	NO PERMITANTI GA SANKAM	HEALT ASSESTANT PROPERTY OF	nr -	CIPVENOR	Dishubajus.
	SHISENITUS BURNE	JEAD & MINOCHITE PRINCISSIN	58:11	BINGWATION ACTIVITY COORDIN LTHR	
4	N. R.ANDOORNAM	ENSTERN ADDEDS	cst	SOCIAL NEDIA COORDIÑATOR	P 4 04
	DESCRIPTIONS STANSALAN	ARRAMANT PROFESSOR	111	IND RINKHIP COURDINATION	and the
	D SATISTATION	Notes (N	ict .	MPR COURDINATOR	M. Selly
	STRIKNENS	AND THE PROPERTY	98338	WARTLP CIX/RONATUR	The state of
	1 ILEX NAVE (RASAN	MARCINE AND SECTION AND SECTIO	KINE,	AND COURTS AND A	5
	II. VINTEYANKA	ASSISTANT PILIPESMIR	CSE	MRECOORDINATUR.	Accessor.

IICHIESDEST TISEC

HEAD OF THE ESSENTETETESEC